2013-14 Eastern Illinois Women's Golf

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf

Season Statistics
Team Results
Individual Results
Career statistics

Team roster

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014

Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013
Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/23-24/2013
at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
Season Statistics

[ Low] Pars] — FinishTop] Rel]
2 4 -

WOLF, Tiffany 2 1836 7 10 - - - +12 83.45 59 4937 83.68
BANOVIC, Elyse 22 1859 7 - 10 - - - +13 84.50 65.5 5705 87.10
HAMMERTON, Lexi 22 1908 79 - 10 - - - +15 86.73 22 1908 86.73
FITZGERALD, Emily 19 1651 78 - 9 - - - +15 86.89 69.5 6130 88.20
PICKENS, Alexandra 18 1623 83 - 8 - - - +19 90.17 18 1623 90.17
VON ITTER, Erika 12 1101 82 - 6 - - - +20 91.75 12 1101 91.75

CICARDI, Kelsey - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 22 7485 321 - 10 - - - +54 340.23

at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013 2 12 13 77 +79 655
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate  9/23-24/2013 2 8 10 60 +119 695
Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013 2 6 10 62 +101 661
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013 2 13 14 83 +85 661
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013 2 17 18 96 +113 673
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014 2 10 11 63 +138 714
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014 2 8 9 53 +146 722
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014 3 6 8 52 +143 1007
Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014 2 9 9 57 +95 671
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014 3 9 10 50 +162 1026

Team low rounds

1. 321 (+33) - at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (2nd round)
321 (+33) - Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (2nd round)

3. 331 (+43) - Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2014 (1st round)
4. 332 (+44) - Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (2nd round)
5. 325 (+45) - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/07-08/2013 (1st round)
6. 334 (+46) - at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (1st round)
334 (+46) - Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (1st round)
335 (+47) - Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (3rd round)
337 (+49) - Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (2nd round)

10. 339 (+51) - SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate, 9/23-24/2013 (2nd round)

Player low rounds

1. 74 (+2) - WOLF, Tiffany, Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (2nd round)
2. 77 (+5) - BANOVIC, Elyse, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2014 (1st round)
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3. 78 (+6)
78 (+6)
5. 79 (+7)
79 (+7)
80 (+8)
79 (+9)
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81 (+9)
81 (+9)
81 (+9)
81 (+9)
81 (+9)
81 (+9)
81 (+9)
17. 80 (+10)
80 (+10)
82 (+10)
82 (+10)
82 (+10)
82 (+10)
82 (+10)
82 (+10)
25. 81 (+11)
83 (+11)
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83 (+11)
83 (+11)
83 (+11)
83 (+11)
83 (+11)
33. 82 (+12)
82 (+12)
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84 (+12)
84 (+12)
84 (+12)
84 (+12)
42. +13

BANOVIC, Elyse, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (2nd round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (2nd round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (2nd round)
WOLF, Tiffany, Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (3rd round)

BANOVIC, Elyse, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (1st round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/07-08/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/21-22/2013 (1st round)

HAMMERTON, Lexi, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/10-11/2014 (2nd round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (2nd round)

BANOVIC, Elyse, Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (1st round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (2nd round)
WOLF, Tiffany, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/07-08/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/07-08/2013 (2nd round)

VON ITTER, Erika, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (2nd round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (2nd round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (2nd round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (1st round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2014 (1st round)
WOLF, Tiffany, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2014 (1st round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/21-22/2013 (1st round)

WOLF, Tiffany, at CSU Cougar Fall Classic, 9/16-17/2013 (2nd round)

BANOVIC, Elyse, Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (2nd round)
PICKENS, Alexandra, Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (2nd round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Don Benbow Butler Invitational, 3/10-11/2014 (2nd round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (3rd round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2014 (2nd round)
WOLF, Tiffany, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/21-23/2014 (2nd round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/07-08/2013 (1st round)

BANOVIC, Elyse, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/21-22/2013 (2nd round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Dayton Fall Invitational, 10/21-22/2013 (2nd round)

WOLF, Tiffany, SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate, 9/23-24/2013 (2nd round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate, 10/14-15/2013 (1st round)
FITZGERALD, Emily, Western Kentucky Classic, 3/31-4/1/2014 (1st round)
WOLF, Tiffany, Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (1st round)
BANOVIC, Elyse, Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (2nd round)
HAMMERTON, Lexi, Indiana State Spring Invitational, 4/13-14/2014 (2nd round)

10 times
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
Individual Results

BANOVIC, Elyse
CICARDI, Kelsey

FITZGERALD, Emily
HAMMERTON, Lexi

PICKENS, Alexandra
VON ITTER, Erica

WOLF, Tiffany

BANOVIC, Elyse

at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013 2 80-78=158 +14  t-24th/77
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/23-24/2013 2 88-87=175 +31  t-44th/60
Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013 2 82-89=171 +31 38th/62
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013 2 84-83=167 +23  t-63rd/83
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013 2 88-82=170 +30 t-72nd/96
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014 2 90-83=173 +29  t-31st/63
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014 2 89-86=175 +31 26th/53
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014 3 88-85-83=256 +40 38th/52
Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014 2 81-84=165 +21  t-37th/57

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014 3 77-83-89=249 +33  t-33rd/50
SEASON TOTALS 22 1859 Avg. 84.5 +13 -

CICARDI, Kelsey (dnc)

FITZGERALD, Emily

Tournament ————————bate)

at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013 2 97-78=175 +31  t-70th/77
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/23-24/2013 2 90-85=175 +31  t-44th/60
Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013 2 84-84=168 +28 t-32nd/62
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013 2 85-82=167 +23  t-63rd/83
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Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014
Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014
SEASON TOTALS

19

92-93=185
89-94=183
84-79-86=249
87-81=168
90-91--4=181
1651 Avg. 86.9

HAMMERTON, Lexi

+41

+39

+33

+24

+37
+15

51st/63

35th/53

t-28th/52

44th/57

50th/50

Tournament ———————bate)

at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013

SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/23-24/2013

Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014
Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014
SEASON TOTALS

2

2

3

22

81-86=167
94-85=179
79-83=162
91-82=173
81-82=163
95-101=196
88-93=181
81-97-88=266
82-84=166
82-85-88=255
1908 Avg. 86.7

PICKENS, Alexandra

+23

+35

+22

+29

+23

+52

+37

+50

+22

+39
+15

t-54th/77

t-49th/60

t-24th/62

t-74th/83

t-40th/96

60th/63

t-33rd/53

44th/52

t-39th/57

t-40th/50

Tournament —————————bate(s)

Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014
Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014
SEASON TOTALS

2

2

3
18

90-89=179
85-83=168
91-87=178
91-95=186
94-92=186
93-87-87=267
88-88=176
90-102-91=283
1623 Avg. 90.2

VON ITTER, Erica
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+39

+24

+38

+42

+42

+51

+32

+67
+19

51st/62

t-66th/83

89th/96

t-52nd/63

t-40th/53

45th/52

t-50th/57

49th/50
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at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013 2 92-82=174 +30 69th/77
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/23-24/2013 2 89-85=174 +30 43rd/60
Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013 2 88-93=181 +41 t-53rd/62
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013 2 94-88=182 +42  t-93rd/96
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014 2 96-97=193 +49 56th/63
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014 2 98-99=197 +53  t-46th/53
SEASON TOTALS 12 1101 Avg. 91.8 +20 -

WOLF, Tiffany

at CSU Cougar Fall Classic 9/16-17/2013 2 81-83=164 +20 t-45th/77
SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate 9/23-24/2013 2 89-84=173 +29  t-39th/60
Butler Fall Invitational 10/07-08/2013 2 80-80=160 +20 t-16th/62
Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate 10/14-15/2013 2 86-74=160 +16 t-36th/83
Dayton Fall Invitational 10/21-22/2013 2 79-83=162 +22  t-35th/96
Don Benbow Butler Invitational 3/10-11/2014 2 89-81=170 +26 t-26th/63
Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational 3/12-13/2014 2 87-91=178 +34 29th/53
Western Kentucky Classic 3/31-4/1/2014 3 87-81-79=247 +31 t-23rd/52
Indiana State Spring Invitational 4/13-14/2014 2 84-88=172 +28 46th/57

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/21-23/2014 3 82-83-85=250 +34  t-35th/50
SEASON TOTALS 22 1836 Avg. 83.5 +12 -
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
Team Results

9/16-17/2013 -- at CSU Cougar Fall Classic
Harborside Golf Course -- East Chicago, Ill.
Par 72, 5914 yards -- 13 teams, 77 players

Eastern lllinois 334321 655 +79 12th
BANOVIC, Elyse 80 78 158 +14 t-24th
WOLF, Tiffany 81 83 164 +20 t-45th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 81 86 167 +23 t-54th
VON ITTER, Erika 92 82 174 +30 69th

FITZGERALD, Emily 97 78 175 +31 t-70th

9/23-24/2013 -- S1U Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate
Sunset Hills Country Club -- Edwardsville, Ill.
Par 72, 6230 yards -- 10 teams, 60 players

Eastern lllinois 356 339 695 +119 8th
WOLF, Tiffany 89 84 173 +29 t-39th
VON ITTER, Erika 89 85 174 +30 43rd
BANOVIC, Elyse 88 87 175 +31 t-44th

FITZGERALD, Emily 90 85 175 +31 t-44th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 94 85 179 +35 t-49th

10/07-08/2013 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Highland Country Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.
Par 70, 6016 yards -- 10 teams, 62 players

Eastern lllinois 325336 661 +101 6th
WOLF, Tiffany 80 80 160 +20 t-16th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 79 83 162 +22 t-24th
FITZGERALD, Emily 84 84 168 +28 t-32nd
BANOVIC, Elyse 82 89 171 +31 38th
PICKENS, Alexandra# 90 89 179 +39 51st
VON ITTER, Erika 88 93 181 +41 t-53rd

10/14-15/72013 -- Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate
Clarksville CC -- Hopkinsville, Tenn.
Par 72, 5960 yards -- 14 teams, 83 players

Eastern lllinois 340321 661 +85 13th
WOLF, Tiffany 86 74 160 +16 t-36th
BANOVIC, Elyse 84 83 167 +23 t-63rd

FITZGERALD, Emily 85 82 167 +23 t-63rd
PICKENS, Alexandra 85 83 168 +24 t-66th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 91 82 173 +29 t-74th

10/21-22/2013 -- Dayton Fall Invitational
NCR Country Club -- Dayton, Ohio
Par 70, 5869 yards -- 18 teams, 96 players

Eastern lllinois 339334 673 +113 17th
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WOLF, Tiffany
HAMMERTON, Lexi
BANOVIC, Elyse
PICKENS, Alexandra
VON ITTER, Erika

83
82
82
87
88

162
163
170
178
182

+22
+23
+30
+38
+42

t-35th
t-40th
t-72nd

89th
t-93rd

3/710-11/72014 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational
Jacksonville Beach Golf Club -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6022 yards -- 11 teams, 63 players

362 352

Eastern lllinois
WOLF, Tiffany
BANOVIC, Elyse
FITZGERALD, Emily
PICKENS, Alexandra
VON ITTER, Erika#
HAMMERTON, Lexi

89
90

81
83
93
95
97

95 101

714
170
173
185
186
193
196

+138
+26
+29
+41
+42
+49
+52

10th
t-26th
t-31st
51st
t-52nd
56th
60th

3/12-13/2014 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational
Windsor Parke Golf Club -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 5807 yards -- 9 teams, 53 players

359 363

Eastern lllinois
BANOVIC, Elyse
WOLF, Tiffany
HAMMERTON, Lexi#
FITZGERALD, Emily
PICKENS, Alexandra
VON ITTER, Erika

89
87

86
91
93
94
92
99

722
175
178
181
183
186
197

+146
+31
+34
+37
+39
+42
+53

8th
26th
29th
t-33rd
35th
t-40th
t-46th

3/31-4/1/72014 -- Western Kentucky Classic
Bowling Green Country Club -- Bowling Green, Ky.
Par 72, 6027 yards -- 8 teams, 52 players

340 332 335

Eastern lllinois
WOLF, Tiffany
FITZGERALD, Emily
BANOVIC, Elyse
HAMMERTON, Lexi
PICKENS, Alexandra

87
84
88
8l
93

81
79
85
97
87

79
86
83
88
87

1007
247
249
256
266
267

+143
+31
+33
+40
+50
+51

t-6th
t-23rd
t-28th
38th
44th
45th

4/13-14/2014 -- Indiana State Spring Invitational
Country Club of Terre Haute -- Terre Haute, Ind.
Par 72, 5951 yards -- 9 teams, 57 players

334 337

Eastern lllinois
BANOVIC, Elyse
HAMMERTON, Lexi
FITZGERALD, Emily
WOLF, Tiffany
PICKENS, Alexandra
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81
82
87
84
88

84
84
81
88
88

671
165
166
168
172
176

+95
+21
+22
+24
+28
+32

9th
t-37th
t-39th
44th
46th
t-50th
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4/21-23/2014 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
Robert Trent Jones at the Shoals -- Muscle Shoals, Ala.
Par 72, 6203 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Eastern lllinois 331342353 1026 +162 9th
BANOVIC, Elyse 77 83 89 249  +33 t-33rd
WOLF, Tiffany 82 83 85 250 +34 t-35th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 82 85 88 255 +39 t-40th

PICKENS, Alexandra 90 102 91 283 +67 49th
FITZGERALD, Emily 90 91 wd 181

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
Career statistics

= Active players <

Individual Career Statistics (Active Players)

BANOVIC, Elyse

2010-11 13.5 1251 92.67
2011-12 12 1032 81 86.00
2012-13 18 1563 81 86.83
2013-14 22 1859 77 84.50
Totals 65.5 5705 77 87.10

CICARDI, Kelsey

2013-14

Totals - - - -
FITZGERALD, Emily

2010-11 14.5 1375 94.83

2011-12 18 1556 77 86.44

2012-13 18 1548 76 86.00

2013-14 19 1651 78 86.89

Totals 69.5 6130 76 88.20
HAMMERTON, Lexi

2013-14 22 1908 79 86.73

Totals 22 1908 79 86.73

PICKENS, Alexandra

2013-14 18 1623 83 90.17
Totals 18 1623 83 90.17
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VON ITTER, Erika

2013-14 12 1101 82 91.75
Totals 12 1101 82 91.75

WOLF, Tiffany

2011-12 19 1592 77 83.79
2012-13 18 1509 76 83.83
2013-14 22 1836 74 83.45
Totals 59 4937 74 83.68
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
Team roster

Hometown,/School

BANOVIC, Elyse SR Staunton, (Staunton)

CICARDI, Kelsey JR Pickneyville, 1ll. (Pickneyville) John A. Logan College
FITZGERALD, Emily SR Kitchener, Ontario (Resurrection) Conestoga College
HAMMERTON, Lexi FR Peoria, Ill. (Dunlap Community)

PICKENS, Alexandra FR Terre Haute, Ind. (South Vigo)

VON ITTER, Erika FR Noblesville, Ind. (Noblesville)

WOLF, Tiffany JR Mattoon, Ill. (Mattoon)
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
9/16-17/2013 -- at CSU Cougar Fall Classic

9/16-17/2013 -- at CSU Cougar Fall Classic
Harborside Golf Course -- East Chicago, Ill.
Par 72, 5914 yards -- 13 teams, 77 players

Eastern lllinois 334321 655 +79 12th
BANOVIC, Elyse 80 78 158 +14 t-24th
WOLF, Tiffany 81 83 164 +20 t-45th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 81 86 167 +23 t-54th
VON ITTER, Erika 92 82 174 +30 69th

FITZGERALD, Emily 97 78 175 +31 t-70th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
9/23-24/2013 -- S1U Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate

9/23-24/2013 -- SIU Edwardsville Fall Intercollegiate

Sunset Hills Country Club -- Edwardsville, 1ll.
Par 72, 6230 yards -- 10 teams, 60 players

Eastern Illinois 356 339 695 +119 8th
WOLF, Tiffany 89 84 173  +29 t-39th
VON ITTER, Erika 89 85 174 +30 43rd
BANOVIC, Elyse 88 87 175 +31 t-44th
FITZGERALD, Emily 90 85 175 +31 t-44th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 94 85 179 +35 t-49th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
10/07-08/72013 -- Butler Fall Invitational

10/07-08/2013 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Highland Country Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.
Par 70, 6016 yards -- 10 teams, 62 players

Eastern Illinois 325336 661 +101 6th
WOLF, Tiffany 80 80 160  +20 t-16th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 79 83 162 +22 t-24th
FITZGERALD, Emily 84 84 168 +28 t-32nd
BANOVIC, Elyse 82 89 171 +31 38th
PICKENS, Alexandra# 90 89 179 +39 51st
VON ITTER, Erika 88 93 181 +41 t-53rd

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
10/14-15/72013 -- Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate

10/14-15/2013 -- Austin Peay Fall Intercollegiate
Clarksville CC -- Hopkinsville, Tenn.
Par 72, 5960 yards -- 14 teams, 83 players

Eastern lIllinois 340 321 661 +85 13th
WOLF, Tiffany 86 74 160 +16 t-36th
BANOVIC, Elyse 84 83 167 +23 t-63rd

FITZGERALD, Emily 85 82 167 +23 t-63rd
PICKENS, Alexandra 85 83 168 +24 t-66th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 91 82 173 +29 t-74th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern Illinois Women's Golf -- 10/21-22/2013 -- Dayton Fall Invitational

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
10/21-22/2013 -- Dayton Fall Invitational

10/21-22/2013 -- Dayton Fall Invitational
NCR Country Club -- Dayton, Ohio
Par 70, 5869 yards -- 18 teams, 96 players

Eastern lllinois 339334 673 +113 17th
WOLF, Tiffany 79 83 162 +22 t-35th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 81 82 163 +23 t-40th
BANOVIC, Elyse 88 82 170 +30 t-72nd
PICKENS, Alexandra 91 87 178 +38 89th
VON ITTER, Erika 94 88 182 +42 t-93rd

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf -- 3/10-11/2014 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
3/710-11/2014 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational

3/710-11/2014 -- Don Benbow Butler Invitational
Jacksonville Beach Golf Club -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 6022 yards -- 11 teams, 63 players

Eastern Illinois 362352 714 +138 10th
WOLF, Tiffany 89 81 170 +26 t-26th
BANOVIC, Elyse 90 83 173  +29 t-31st

FITZGERALD, Emily 92 93 185  +41 51st
PICKENS, Alexandra 91 95 186 +42 t-52nd
VON ITTER, Erika# 96 97 193 +49 56th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 95 101 196 +52 60th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern Illinois Women's Golf -- 3/12-13/2014 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
3/12-13/2014 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational

3/12-13/2014 -- Butler Bulldog Florida Invitational
Windsor Parke Golf Club -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 5807 yards -- 9 teams, 53 players

Eastern lllinois 359363 722 +146 8th
BANOVIC, Elyse 89 86 175 +31 26th
WOLF, Tiffany 87 91 178 +34 29th

HAMMERTON, Lexi# 88 93 181 +37 t-33rd
FITZGERALD, Emily 89 94 183 +39 35th
PICKENS, Alexandra 94 92 186 +42 t-40th
VON ITTER, Erika 98 99 197 +53 t-46th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern Illinois Women's Golf -- 3/31-4/1/2014 -- Western Kentucky Classic

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
3/31-4/1/2014 -- Western Kentucky Classic

3/31-4/1/2014 -- Western Kentucky Classic
Bowling Green Country Club -- Bowling Green, Ky.
Par 72, 6027 yards -- 8 teams, 52 players

Eastern lIllinois 340 332 335 1007 +143 t-6th
WOLF, Tiffany 87 81 79 247 +31 t-23rd
FITZGERALD, Emily 84 79 86 249 +33 t-28th
BANOVIC, Elyse 88 85 83 256 +40 38th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 81 97 88 266 +50 44th

PICKENS, Alexandra 93 87 87 267 +51 45th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern Illinois Women's Golf -- 4/13-14/2014 -- Indiana State Spring Invitational

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
4/13-14/2014 -- Indiana State Spring Invitational

4/13-14/2014 -- Indiana State Spring Invitational
Country Club of Terre Haute -- Terre Haute, Ind.
Par 72, 5951 yards -- 9 teams, 57 players

Eastern lllinois 334 337 671 +95 9th
BANOVIC, Elyse 81 84 165 +21 t-37th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 82 84 166 +22 t-39th
FITZGERALD, Emily 87 81 168 +24 44th
WOLF, Tiffany 84 88 172 +28 46th

PICKENS, Alexandra 88 88 176 +32 t-50th

# Indicates individual player
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2013-14 Eastern Illinois Women's Golf -- 4/21-23/2014 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

2013-14 Eastern lllinois Women's Golf
4/21-23/2014 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

4/21-23/2014 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
Robert Trent Jones at the Shoals -- Muscle Shoals, Ala.
Par 72, 6203 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Eastern lllinois 331 342 353 1026 +162 9th
BANOVIC, Elyse 77 83 89 249 +33 t-33rd
WOLF, Tiffany 82 83 85 250 +34 t-35th
HAMMERTON, Lexi 82 85 88 255 +39 t-40th

PICKENS, Alexandra 90 102 91 283 +67 49th
FITZGERALD, Emily 90 91 wd 181

# Indicates individual player
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